
Materiale instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 79663740

Data publicarii	10.03.23	Coduri CPV	44160000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.793,02 RON - 1.793,02 RON

Descriere: TUB PP D. 110 CU 1MUFA L1000 ,50bucx16.57 lei ; DOP PP 110mm pt teava scurgere D110 50buc.x 2.22 lei; BUTELIE GAZ 10 buc 5,88 58,82 CANEPA (1FUIOR) WAT0000000006 2 buc 4,19 8,39 LAMPA SUDURA PIEZO WAT0000000772 2 buc 72,26 144,52 NIPLU 1/2" Z BM 50 buc 3,11 155,46 MUFA 1" Z BM 20 buc 5,63 112,61 COT 90GR FI-FI 1" Z BM 20 buc 7,48 149,58 REDUCTIE FE-FI 1" x 1/2" N BM 30 buc 3,78 113,45 REDUCTIE FE-FI 1" x 1/2" Z BM 10 buc 4,96 49,58 REDUCTIE FE-FI 3/4" x 1/2" Z BM 20 buc 3,03 60,5 PUNGA BIO 34X40CM 4 buc 0,15 0,61
